
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199302180000
47641

02/18/1993
12:57:05

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
MICHAEL T

199302190000
48891

02/19/1993
10:07:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
WILTON S

199302220000
50391

02/22/1993
10:55:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BATON
ROUGE BANK
& TRUST CO

199302080000
37111

02/08/1993
01:18:44

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRIGGS,
WILLIAM H

199302250000
53841

02/25/1993
10:32:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARPER,
JAMES T

199303010000
56591

03/01/1993
12:09:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHARPE, DON
W

199303010000
56601

03/01/1993
12:09:21

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CROWSON,
BARBARA

199303050000
63101

03/05/1993
01:40:38

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NOLEN,
KENNETH C
JR

199303250000
80631

03/25/1993
10:51:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NEEL, JAMES
B JR

199303250000
80921

03/25/1993
11:48:26

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WESSON,
MICHAEL D

199303080000
65251

03/08/1993
03:03:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHREY,
SCOTT J

199303260000
82001

03/26/1993
11:00:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GRUNEWALD,
WAYNE LYLE

199303110000
69081

03/11/1993
02:33:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASSIE,
CAROLYN
ANN

199303160000
72051

03/16/1993
12:19:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MULLIS,
VANCE



199303160000
72241

03/16/1993
01:26:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
WARREN KIP

199303180000
74701

03/18/1993
11:45:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NETTLES,
JAMES
BRUCE

199303190000
75571

03/19/1993
09:39:55

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARMER,
JEFFREY
WADE

199303190000
75891

03/19/1993
11:28:59

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
DAVID J

199303220000
76441

03/22/1993
08:59:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
RICHARD G

199303220000
76431

03/22/1993
08:51:37

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHRISTENSE
N, JAMES E

199304090000
97631

04/09/1993
01:35:14

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OTT,
GREGORY C

199304090000
97641

04/09/1993
01:36:54

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DICKINSON,
CARL JR

199304290001
20341

04/29/1993
10:23:36

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOOSTREE,
ROBERT C

199305030001
23701

05/03/1993
12:34:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BENOSKIE,
KENNETH W

199305040001
25701

05/04/1993
01:45:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES REESE,
JOHNNY W

199305180001
42071

05/18/1993
11:33:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRADFORD,
MARK A

199305180001
42241

05/18/1993
12:09:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LUNDY,
PATRICIA
JORDAN

199304090000
98091

199305180001
42651

05/18/1993
02:27:55

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOYLE,
JOSEPH A

199305180001
42661

05/18/1993
02:29:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMALL, KELLY
L

199305190001
43781

05/19/1993
11:17:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON,
STEPHEN E


