Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302180000 47641	02/18/1993 12:57:05	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, MICHAEL T						
199302190000 48891	02/19/1993 10:07:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, WILTON S						
199302220000 50391	02/22/1993 10:55:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BATON ROUGE BANK & TRUST CO						
199302080000 37111	02/08/1993 01:18:44	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRIGGS, WILLIAM H						
199302250000 53841	02/25/1993 10:32:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARPER, JAMES T						
199303010000 56591	03/01/1993 12:09:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARPE, DON W						
199303010000 56601	03/01/1993 12:09:21	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CROWSON, BARBARA						
199303050000 63101	03/05/1993 01:40:38	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NOLEN, KENNETH C JR						
199303250000 80631	03/25/1993 10:51:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NEEL, JAMES B JR						
199303250000 80921	03/25/1993 11:48:26	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WESSON, MICHAEL D						
199303080000 65251	03/08/1993 03:03:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUMPHREY, SCOTT J						
199303260000 82001	03/26/1993 11:00:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GRUNEWALD, WAYNE LYLE						
199303110000 69081	03/11/1993 02:33:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSIE, CAROLYN ANN						
199303160000 72051	03/16/1993 12:19:13	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MULLIS, VANCE						

199303160000 72241	03/16/1993 01:26:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, WARREN KIP				
199303180000 74701	03/18/1993 11:45:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NETTLES, JAMES BRUCE				
199303190000 75571	03/19/1993 09:39:55	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARMER, JEFFREY WADE				
199303190000 75891	03/19/1993 11:28:59	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, DAVID J				
199303220000 76441	03/22/1993 08:59:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, RICHARD G				
199303220000 76431	03/22/1993 08:51:37	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHRISTENSE N, JAMES E				
199304090000 97631	04/09/1993 01:35:14	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OTT, GREGORY C				
199304090000 97641	04/09/1993 01:36:54	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DICKINSON, CARL JR				
199304290001 20341	04/29/1993 10:23:36	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GOOSTREE, ROBERT C				
199305030001 23701	05/03/1993 12:34:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BENOSKIE, KENNETH W				
199305040001 25701	05/04/1993 01:45:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	REESE, JOHNNY W				
199305180001 42071	05/18/1993 11:33:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADFORD, MARK A				
199305180001 42241	05/18/1993 12:09:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LUNDY, PATRICIA JORDAN			199304090000 98091	
199305180001 42651	05/18/1993 02:27:55	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DOYLE, JOSEPH A				
199305180001 42661	05/18/1993 02:29:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMALL, KELLY				
199305190001 43781	05/19/1993 11:17:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON, STEPHEN E				